Attractive, dimmable
LED alternative to
popular
incandescents.
A-Shape LED
Philips A-shape Dimmable LED lamps are the smart LED alternative to standard
incandescents. The unique lamp design provides omi-directional light with excellent
dimming performance.

A-Shape LED
4Product family leaflet, 2023, March 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy Consumption kWh/
1000 h
549485 5A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 - kWh
549493 8A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 - kWh
545897 8.8A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550400 5A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550418 5A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
547042 5A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550426 5A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550434 8.8A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550442 8.8A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
550459 8.8A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
561019 16A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
561068 16A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
561076 16A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
561456 16A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 - kWh
557660 8.8A19/PER/930/P/GU24/DIM 6/1FB T20 -
Order Code Full Product Name
Energy Consumption kWh/
1000 h
565119 8.5A19/LED/927/FR/P/ND 4/1FB -
565127 8.5A19/LED/930/FR/P/ND 4/1FB -
565135 8.5A19/LED/950/FR/P/ND 4/1FB -
581751 8A19/PER/827/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT -
581785 8A19/PER/850/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT -
581769 8A19/PER/830/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT -
581777 8A19/PER/840/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT -
578567 8A19/LED/927/FR/Glass/E26/DIM 1FB T20 -
578575 8A19/LED/930/FR/Glass/E26/DIM 1FB T20 -
578641 8A19/LED/950/FR/Glass/E26/DIM 1FB T20 -
581801 14A19/PER/827/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT -
581827 14A19/PER/830/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT -
581835 14A19/PER/840/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT -
581868 14A19/PER/850/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT -
Controls and dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
549485 5A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 Yes
549493 8A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 Yes
545897 8.8A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550400 5A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550418 5A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
547042 5A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550426 5A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550434 8.8A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550442 8.8A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
550459 8.8A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
561019 16A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
561068 16A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
561076 16A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
561456 16A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
557660 8.8A19/PER/930/P/GU24/DIM 6/1FB T20 Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
565119 8.5A19/LED/927/FR/P/ND 4/1FB No
565127 8.5A19/LED/930/FR/P/ND 4/1FB No
565135 8.5A19/LED/950/FR/P/ND 4/1FB No
581751 8A19/PER/827/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Only with specific dimmers
581785 8A19/PER/850/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Only with specific dimmers
581769 8A19/PER/830/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Only with specific dimmers
581777 8A19/PER/840/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Only with specific dimmers
578567 8A19/LED/927/FR/Glass/E26/DIM 1FB T20 Only with specific dimmers
578575 8A19/LED/930/FR/Glass/E26/DIM 1FB T20 Only with specific dimmers
578641 8A19/LED/950/FR/Glass/E26/DIM 1FB T20 Only with specific dimmers
581801 14A19/PER/827/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Only with specific dimmers
581827 14A19/PER/830/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Only with specific dimmers
581835 14A19/PER/840/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Only with specific dimmers
581868 14A19/PER/850/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Only with specific dimmers
Operating and electrical
Order
Code Full Product Name
Input
Frequency
Wattage
Equivalent
Power
(Nom)
549485 5A19/PER/
927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX
1FB T20
50 to 60 Hz 40 W 5 W
549493 8A19/PER/
927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX
1FB T20
50 to 60 Hz 60 W 8 W
545897 8.8A19/PER/940/P/E26/DI

581868 14A19/PER/850/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT - 850 5000 K 80 1600 lm
Mechanical and housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
549485 5A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 Clear
549493 8A19/PER/927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB T20 Clear
545897 8.8A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted
550400 5A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted
550418 5A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted
547042 5A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted
550426 5A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
550434 8.8A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted
550442 8.8A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted
550459 8.8A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted
561019 16A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted
561068 16A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted
561076 16A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted
561456 16A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted
A-Shape LED
7Product family leaflet, 2023, March 15 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
557660 8.8A19/PER/930/P/GU24/DIM 6/1FB T20 Frosted
565119 8.5A19/LED/927/FR/P/ND 4/1FB Frosted
565127 8.5A19/LED/930/FR/P/ND 4/1FB Frosted
565135 8.5A19/LED/950/FR/P/ND 4/1FB Frosted
581751 8A19/PER/827/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Frosted
581785 8A19/PER/850/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Frosted
581769 8A19/PER/830/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Frosted
581777 8A19/PER/840/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Frosted
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
578567 8A19/LED/927/FR/Glass/E26/DIM 1FB T20 Frosted
578575 8A19/LED/930/FR/Glass/E26/DIM 1FB T20 Frosted
578641 8A19/LED/950/FR/Glass/E26/DIM 1FB T20 Frosted
581801 14A19/PER/827/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Frosted
581827 14A19/PER/830/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Frosted
581835 14A19/PER/840/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Frosted
581868 14A19/PER/850/FR/P/E26/D 4/4CT Frosted
Temperature
Order
Code Full Product Name
T-Ambient
(Max)
T-Ambient
(Min)
T-Case
Maximum
(Nom)
549485 5A19/PER/
927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB
T20
- - 50 °C
549493 8A19/PER/
927-922/CL/G/E26/WGX 1FB
T20
- - 60 °C
545897 8.8A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
- - 90 °C
550400 5A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
- - 75 °C
550418 5A19/PER/930/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
- - 75 °C
547042 5A19/PER/940/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
- - 75 °C
550426 5A19/PER/950/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20
- - 75 °C
550434 8.8A19/PER/927/P/E26/DIM
6/1FB T20